NMANEAAHNIO MPQTAGAHMA KOAYMBHZHZ MEI'AAQN ANOZTAZEQN 2022
25/07/2022
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ATHLET

KYNHIAKHX A©OANAZIOZ-XAPAA.

AIAZITHZ MIXAAHX
KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX
NEMPHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ANAPEAAHZ 2MYPIAQN
KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ
APBANITHZ EYAITEAOZ
XIQTHZ NMANATIQTHZ
PIAIMNNOZ GEODINOIMOYAOZ
TZATHPAZ AAAM

ZKOTAAHZ TrEQPTIOZ
MIMOAANOZ MANATIQTHZ
KONTOBAZX IQANNHX
APBANITHZ KONZTANTINOX
ZEPBOZ NEQPTIOZ
ZADEIPOIMNOYANOZ AGANAZIOZ
MAAAIOAOIOZ HAIAZ
FT’KOYNTOYMHZ AAMIMNPOX
MAPKOX AHMHTPHZX
MANAGEOAQPOY PHIOPHX
ZO®IKITHZ BAZINEIOZ

AEMIA HAEKTPA
FMANNOIIOYAQY NEDEAY
TPIANTA®YAAIAH MAPINA
APABANTINOY AGHNA
MAYAOTIOYAQY T'EQPTI1A
AMNAANTH ZTYAIANH
XATZH MAPIA
MANATQTIAH MAPIANNA

www.esportevents.gr

TEAM/SPONSOR
A.O.NM.GANHPOY
A.O.NM.GPANHPOY
MAKEAONIKOZ
O.Z.0.1.

MAOK

A.Z. APHZ
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O.Z.0.1.

N.E. POAOINHX
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O.Z.0.1.
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A.Z IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ
A.Z IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ
O.Z.0.1.

O.Z.0.1N.

N.O KAAAMAKIOY
N.O KAAAMAKIOY
N.O KAAAMAKIOY
O.Z.0.1.

O.Z.0.0.
A.O.N.®AAHPOY
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CAT
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
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ANAPQON
ANAPQON
ANAPQON
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NYNAIKQN
NYNAIKQN
NYNAIKQN
NYNAIKQN
NYNAIKQN
NYNAIKQN
NYNAIKQN
NYNAIKQN

TOTAL TIME
00:59'50"832
00:59'53"831
01:00'03"446
01:02'09"000
01:02'13"922
01:02'56"974
01:04'40"145
01:04'40"197
01:04'42"884
01:05'04"658
01:05'13"736
01:07'38"845
01:08'49"570
01:09'19"925
01:12'49"721
01:13'21"399
01:13'26"733
00:00'00"000
00:00'00"000
00:00'00"000
00:00'00"000

01:07'24"749
01:07'33"248
01:07'57"027
01:07'58"764
01:08'01"010
01:08'48"742
01:10'46"564

01:23'24"859

136838
145164
143160
136026
157888
135200
145188
129305
159179
136055
186558
152434
156521
156717
137545
138155
144392
147917
147924
157735
157100

140525
141092
157511
143616
137732
131284
152563
167209



NMANEAAHNIO MPQTAGAHMA KOAYMBHZHZ MEI'AAQN ANOZTAZEQN 2022
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5K OWS K20
DNS 25  ZAMAPIA AITEAIKH A.0.N.OAAHPOY FYNAIKQN  00:0000000 141240
DNS 26  KATZIAPA AOPOAITH A.0.N.OAAHPOY FYNAIKQN  00:0000000 140360
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